### Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

[Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

Reg 13(6) pursuant to Reg 13(4) -Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependents or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company.

PAN: AZDPB8025E		b) Dolly Bagaria (Wife)  Add: G-21 Janpath Shyam Nagar  Extension Jaipur- 302019	PAN: ADQPB1288C	Add: G-21 Janpath Shyam Nagar Extension Jaipur- 302019	1)a) Arun Kumar Bagaria
25E		(Wife) th Shyam Nagar 302019	88C	r <b>Bagaria</b> th Shyam Nagar 302019	200
0.89%	7000 0	385000	1.39%	600000	
			16-Apr-15	V	
	17-Apr-15				
		NA		Open Market Sale	
	550000 1.27% 385000 0.89%				
		NA	INB 011454239	Centrum Broking Limietd SEBI Regn No.	
	BSE Limited 9				
	0 0				
		. 0		50000	
		0		Rs.22676099.34	

<sup>\*</sup> Net of Brokerage and other charges

For Mayur Uniquoters Limited

(Company Secretary)

Friday, April 17, 2015

Place: Jaipur



# Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

Reg 13(6) pursuant to Reg 13(4A) -Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependents or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company.

			*	
* Net of Brokerage and other charges	PAN: AFGPP4191L	303 704, Rajasthan India	Suresh Kumar Poddar C/o Village Jaitpura, Jaipur Sikar Road Təhsil Chomu Jaipur-	No. & % of shares/ voting Promoter/ Person who is part of Promoter Group/Director/Officer  No. & % of shares/ voting rights held by the Promoter Person who is part of who is part of Promoter Group/Director/Officer
SS	37.56%		16264312	No. & % of shares/ voting rights held by the Promoter/ Person who is part of Promoter Group/ Director/ Officer
	e	From 27- March-2015 to 16-April- 2015		Date of receipt of allotment advice/ aequisition/ sale of shares/ voting rights
		17-Apr-15		Date of receipt of allotment advice/ aequisition/ sale of shares/ voting rights
	Sale		Off Market Sale	Mode of acquisition (market-purchase)-public/rights/preferential-offer-etc.)/
	36.22%		15687324	No. & % of shares/voting rights post aequisition/sale
,	Centrum Broking Limited SEBI Regn No. INB 231454233	Centrum Broking Limietd SEBI Regn No. INB 011454239	NA	No. & % of Trading member shares/ through whom voting rights the trade was executed with aequisition/ sale of the TM
	National Stock Exchange of India Limited	BSE Limited	NA	Exchange on which the trade was executed
	0	.0	0	Buy quantity
	0	0	0	Buy value
	210988	216000	150000	Sell quantity
	210988 Rs. 95642900.56*	216000 Rs. 97995269.43*	Nil**	Sell value

For Mayur Uniquoters Limited

(Company Secretary) Nikhil Saxena

Date: Friday, April 17, 2015

Place: Jaipur



<sup>\*\*</sup> Gift to immediate relative

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

[Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

Reg 13(6) pursuant to Reg 13(4) -Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependents or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a

listed company.

Name, PAN No. & Address of P <u>romoter/ Person who is part of</u> Promoter G <del>roup/</del> Director/Offieer	No. & % of shares/voting rights held by the Promoter/ Person who is- part of Promoter Group/ Director/	Date of receipt of allotment advice/aequisition/sale of shares/voting rights	Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisition- (market purchase/- public/- rights/- preferential- offer-etc.)/	No. & % of shares/ voting rights post aequisition/ sale	Trading member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration No. of the TM	Exchange on which the trade was executed	Buy quantity	Buy	Sell quantity	Sell value*
1) Survice Kumar Poddar				Off Market		NA	NA	0	0	150000	. **IIN
C/o Village Jaitpura, Jaipur Sikar Road, Tehsil:- Chomu, Jaipur-303 704, Rajasthan India	16264312	2	e 8	200	15687324	Centrum Broking Limietd SEBI Regn No. INB 011454239	BSE Limited	0	0	216000	216000 Rs. 97995269.43*
PAN: AFGPP4191L	37:56%	From 27- March-2015 to 16-April-2015	17-Apr-15	Open Market Sale	36.22%	Centrum Broking Limited SEBI Regn No. INB 231454233	National Stock Exchange of India Limited	. 0	. 0	210988	210988 Rs. 95642900.56*
b) Kiran Poddar (Wife) Add: same as above	425080	6		NA	575080	NA.	NA	150000	**II.X	0	0
PAN: AGHPP0397A c) Suresh Kumar Poddar (HUF) Add: same as above	(4)			NA	3101600	NA A	NA	0	0	0	0
PAN: AAKHS7518H	7.16%				0/01-/						

\* Net of Brokerage and other charges

\*\* Gift Received from/to immediate relative

For Mayur Uniquoters-Limited

Nikhil Saxena

(Company Secretary)

Date: Friday, April 17, 2015

Place: Jaipur

# Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

Reg 13(6) pursuant to Reg 13(4A)-Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependents or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company.

7	HAA			
PAN: ADQPB1288C	Arun Kumar Bagaria Add: G-21 Janpath Shyam Nagar Extension Jaipur- 302019	Name, PAN No. & Address of rights held by the Promoter/ Person who is part of Promoter Group/Director/Officer  No. & % of shares/voting rights held by the Promoter/ Person who is part of Promoter Group/Director/Officer		
1.39%	600000	- "		
	16-Apr-15 17-Apr-15	Date of receipt of allotment advice/acquisition/sale of shares/voting rights		
	17-Apr-15	Date of receipt of allotment advice/ acquisition/ intimation to sale of company voting rights		
	Open Market Sale	Mode of acquisition (market-purchase)-public/rights/preferential-offer-etc.)/		
1.27%	550000	No. & % of shares/ voting rights post acquisition/sale		
INB 011454239	Centrum Broking Limietd SEBI Regn No.	Frading member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration No. of the TM		
	BSE	Exchange on which the trade was executed Buy Value quantity		
	0	Buy quantity		
	0	Buy value		
	50000	Sell quantity		
	Rs.22676099.34	Sell value*		

<sup>\*</sup> Net of Brokerage and other charges

For Mayur Uniquoters Limited

Nikhil Saxena (Company Secretary)

Friday, April 17, 2015

Place: Jaipur

